



2020:HHC:10419

Ex.Petn. No.4 of 1991

13.08.2015 Present : Mr. M. L. Chauhan, Addl. A.G. with Mr. J. S. Rana,
Asstt. A.G. for decree holder

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for judgment debtor

Learned Advocate appearing on behalf of the judgment
debtor sought time for consideration. Granted in the ends of justice.
Be listed for consideration after three weeks.

13th August, 2015
(*rana*)

(P. S. Rana),
Judge.