



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Petn. No. 4 of 1991

14.10.2015

Present: Ms. Megha Kapur Gautam, Advocate, proxy
counsel, for the decree holder.

Mr. H.R. Thakur, Advocate, proxy counsel for
the judgment debtor.

Be listed for consideration after two weeks.

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.

14th October, 2015.
(kck)