



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Petition No. 4 of 1991

5.11.2015

Present: Mr. M.L. Chauhan & Mr. Rupinder Singh,
Additional Advocates General with Mr. J.S.
Rana, Assistant Advocate General, for the
decree holder.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for judgment
debtors.

OMP No. 354 of 2015

Objections filed under Section 47 of CPC.
Response on behalf of the non-objectors be filed within
three weeks. Thereafter rejoinder if any be filed within
one week. Be listed thereafter for consideration.

Ex. Petition No. 4 of 1991

Execution petition will be proceeded after the
disposal of objections filed under Section 47 CPC.

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.

5th November, 2015.
(kck)