



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Petition No. 4 of 1991

8.3.2017

Present: Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Deputy Advocate
General for DH.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the JDs.

Previous order remains un-complied with
by the JDs. Now, as prayed for, on steps being taken
within two weeks, the matter be listed for the recording
of the JDs' evidence on a date to be fixed by the
Registry of this Court.

March 8, 2017
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.