



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Pet. No. 4 of 1991

06.12.2017

Present: Mr. R.S. Thakur, Addl. A.G., for the decree holder.

Mr. Aaditya Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for the JDs.

List on **13.12.2017**, as prayed for.

6th December, 2017
(kck)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.