



2020:HHC:10419

Ex.Petition No. 4 of 1991.

11.12.2017 Present: Mr. R.S.Thakur, Addl. A.G. for the decree holder.

Mr. Ajit Jaswal, vice counsel, for the judgment debtors.

List immediately after two weeks.

11th December, 2017.
TM

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge