



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Pet. No. 4 of 1991

2.8.2018

Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Y.S.Thakur,
Dy.A.G., for the petitioner-State.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Previous order is not complied with. Be complied
with, within a week. List next week.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

August 2, 2018
(Kalpana)



2020:HHC:10419