



2020:HHC:10419

Execution Petition No. 4 of 1991

12.9.2018 Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate
General with Mr. Y.S Thakur and Mr.
Vikrant Chandel, Deputy Advocate
Generals, for the DH.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the
JD.

Requisite affidavit be filed within three
weeks. List thereafter.

September 12, 2018
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.