



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Petn. No. 4 1991

24.5.2019 Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid & Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Addl.
A.Gs. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur & Mr. Vikrant
Chandel, Dy. A.Gs., for the DH.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rinki
Kashmiri, Advocate, for the JD.

As a matter of last indulgence, a further period
of six weeks, is granted to the learned counsel for the
judgment debtor to file the requisite affidavit. List
thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

24th May, 2019
(kck)