



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Petition No. 4 of 1991

5.11.2019 Present: Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with M/s Sudhir Bhatnagar and Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocates General & Mr. Kunal Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the Decree Holder.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the judgment debtor.

List on **26.11.2019**, as prayed for.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

November 5, 2019
(vikrant)