



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Petition No. 4 of 1991

13.03.2020 Present: Mr. S.C. Sharma, Addl. AG with Mr. Kunal Thakur and Mr. Kamal Kishore, Dy. AGs, for the DH.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the JD.

At the request of learned counsel for the judgment debtor, list on **18th March, 2020**, before appropriate Bench.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

March 13, 2020
(raman)