



2020:HHC:10419

Ex. Pet. No. 4/1991

04.09.2021 Present: Ms. Ritta Goswami, Additional Advocate General,
for the Decree Holder.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajeet
Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the Judgment Debtor.

OMP No.402/2021

At the request of learned counsel for the Judgment
Debtor, three weeks' time is granted to file reply to the
application. List on 01.10.2021.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

4th September, 2021 Rohit