



2020:HHC:10419

State of Himachal Pradesh vs. Narender Singh

Ex. Petition No.4 of 1991

30.06.2022 Present: Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar and Mr. Narinder Guleria, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia, Assistant Advocate General, for the Decree Holder.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the Judgment Debtors.

OMP No.402 of 2021

Last opportunity of one week, as prayed for, is granted to learned Additional Advocate General to file rejoinder.

List on 11.07.2022.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

30th June, 2022
(reena)