



2020:HHC:10419

State of Himachal Pradesh vs. Narender Singh

Ex. Petition No.4 of 1991

29.07.2022 Present Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar and Mr. Narender Guleria,
Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia,
Assistant Advocate General, for the Decree Holder.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Rinki
Kashmiri, Advocate, for the judgment debtors.

OMP No.402 of 2021

Rejoinder is stated to have been filed, but the same is not
on record. Registry to trace and place the same on record, if in order.

List on 26.09.2022.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

29th July, 2022
(shankar)