



2020:HHC:10419

State of H.P.

Vs. Narender Singh

Ex. Petition No. 4 of 1991

26.9.2022

Present: Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate General, for the Decree Holder.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the Judgment Debtors.

On the request of learned counsel for the Judgment Debtors, list after four weeks before appropriate Bench.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

September 26, 2022
(Kalpana)