



2020:HHC:10419

State of H.P. vs. Narender Singh

Ex. Petition No.4 of 1991

10.03.2023 Present Mr. Rajan Kahol and Mr. Vishal Panwar, Additional Advocate Generals, for the Decree Holder.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for the judgment debtor.

Two applications, one for modification of order dated 11th July, 2022 and one for impleadment are stated to have been filed, but the same are not on record. Registry to trace and place the same on record, if in order. List on **14.03.2023**.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

March 10, 2023
(shankar)