



2020:HHC:10419

State of Himachal Pradesh vs. Narender Singh

Ex. Petition No.4 of 1991

24.11.2025 Present Mr. Vishal Panwar, Additional Advocate General with
Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General, for the
petitioner-State.
Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for Judgment Debtor.
Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the intervener.

List on 23.12.2025, as prayed for by learned counsel
representing the judgment debtor.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

November 24, 2025
(shankar)